
South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services 
2019 PAROLE AND PARDON HEARINGS 

 

MONTH FULL BOARD SINGLE PANELS 
PARDON 

HEARINGS 

JANUARY Wed, January 23 

Wed, January 16 - B 
Thurs, January 17 - A 
Tues, January 29 - A 
Wed, January 30 - B 

January 9 

FEBRUARY 
Wed, February 20 
Wed, February 27 

Tues, February 5 - A 
Wed, February 13 - A 
Thurs, February 14 - B 

February 6 

MARCH Wed, March 20 

Tues, March 12 - B 
Wed, March 13 - A 
Tues, March 26 - B 
Wed, March 27 - A 

March 6 

APRIL Wed, April 24 

Tues, April 9 - B 
Wed, April 17 - B 
Thurs, April 18 - A 
Tues, April 30 - A 

April 10 

MAY Wed, May 15 

Tues, May 7 - B 
Wed, May 8 - A 

Wed, May 22 - A 
Thurs, May 23 - B 

May 1 

JUNE Wed, June 12 
Tues, June 4 - B 
Tues, June 25 - A 
Wed, June 26 - B 

June 5 

JULY 
Wed, July 17 
Wed, July 31 

Tues, July 9 - A 
Tues, July 23 - B 
Wed, July 24 - A 

July 10 

AUGUST Wed, August 21 

Tues, August 13 - B 
Wed, August 14 - A 
Tues, August 27 - B 
Wed, August 28 - A 

August 7 

SEPTEMBER 
Wed, September 11 
Wed, September 25 

Thurs, September 5 - B 
Wed, September 18 - B 
Thurs, September 19 - A 

September 4 

OCTOBER 
Wed, October 16 
Wed, October 30 

Tues, October 8 - A 
Wed, October 9 - B 

Tues, October 22 - A 
Wed, October 23 - B 

October 2 

NOVEMBER Wed, November 13 
Tues, November 5 - A 
Wed, November 27 - B 
Thurs, November 28 - A 

November 6 

DECEMBER Tues, December 3 
Tues, December 10 - B 
Wed, December 11 - A 

December 4 

This schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.  (Revised 08/01/18) 
 
 


